
es -13-1;;. ')..; 

RECEIVED 

CONTRACT APPROVAL FO~CT MANAGEMEUT 

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
201~ FEB I 0 PH 2: 20 

Name: Scheda Ecological Associates. Inc. 

(Contract Management Use only) 

CONTRACT 
TRACKING NO. 

CM1846-A2 

Address: 5892 East Fowler Avenue Tampa Florida 33617 
City State Zip 

Contractor's Administrator Name: _ _,_Ja~m~e=s'-=M='--'. F,_,i~n"'""e ______ Title: Vice President 

Tel#: 813-989-9600 Fax: 813-989-9670 Email: ___,j=fi=ne=@=sc=h=e=da=.c=o=m~-----------

CONTRACT INFORMATION 

' 
Contract Name: SAISS Project- Shorebird Monitoring Surveys Contract Value: $8,280.00 ~o5~ 

BriefDescription: Shorebird Monitoring Survey services for the South Amelia Island Beach Nourishment project pursuant to 
the Joint Coastal Permit No. 0187721-010-JC for 2014-2015 

Contract Dates : One year from contract execution Status: New X Renew Amend# WA/Task Order 

How Procured: Sole Source _Single Source NC12-006 ITB RFP _RFQ _Coop. _Other """"X~--

If Processing an Amendment: 

Contract#: ' CM1846 Increase Amount of Existing Contract: _______ No Increase 

4/1114 to 3/31/15 -- TOTAL OR AMENDMENT AMOUNT: $8280.00 fqis yearfJ New Contract Dates: 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4 . 

,..., 
. - APPROVALS PURSUANT TO NASSAU COUNTY PURCH"'\,NG POLICY, SECTION 6 ; 

lJ 1)11 ~ {2vJ.ooM- 2. · l J . \ ~ 64391539-563828 S20II .,.. 
Department (SAISS) Signature Date Funding Source/ Acct # :z 

-Z-A·IY 
.;f ~ ft/J,c~ of Man Date 

.s {~ 15.:5 • ... ..., 

Comments:-------------------------------------

NAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL 

-;ap?/JY 
~Dfite Ted Selby 

RETURN ORIGINAL(S) TO CONTRACT MANAGEMENT FOR DISTRIBUTION AS FOLLOWS: 
Original: Clerk's Services; Contractor (original or certified copy) 

QS QPMd I Z 83jf¥8ltment 
Office of Management & Budget 
Contract Management 

it43ft3eVN'v'ft !:>VH~ Finance 

.. -

== 



Contract Number CM1846-A2 

AMENDMENT NUMBER 2/SECOND EXTENSION TO THE 
CONTRACT FOR SAISS PROJECT SHOREBIRD MONITORING SURVEYS 

THIS AMENDMENT entered into this 27thday of February '2014 by 

and between the BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF NASSAU COUNTY, 

FLORIDA, a political subdivision of the State of Florida, (hereinafter referred to as 

"County") and SCHEDA ELCOLGICAL ASSOCIATES, INC., 5892 East Fowler 

Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33617, (hereinafter referred to as "Contractor"). 

WHEREAS, the parties entered into an Agreement dated April4, 2012; and 

WHEREAS, the original agreement provided for an initial term beginning April 1, 

2012 and ending March 31, 2013, with an option to extend for four ( 4) additional one (1) 

year periods upon written agreement of both parties; and 

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to extend the agreement for the period beginning 

April 1, 2013 and ending March 31, 20 14; and 

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend and extend said Agreement; and 

NOW, THEREFORE, FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the mutual covenants 

and agreements herein contained, the parties hereto agree as follows: 

1. In accordance with Section 2 of the 

Contract for SAISS Project Shorebird Monitoring Surveys dated 

April 1, 2012, the performance period is hereby extended for an additional 

one (1) year beginning April1, 2014 and ending March 31,2015. 

2. All other provisions of said Agreement not in conflict with this Addendum 

shall remain in full force and effect. 

3. Time is of the essence. 

1 



STATEOF fC.-o~1r:>A 
COUNTY OF tl t ~A--Sfuf2cclbH 

Contract Number CM1846-A2 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
NASSAU C ORIDA 

TE 

SCHEDA ECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES, INC. 

f+z1At.J J t\ / !Jc£~" ILfttuk 
By: ~~~ ~be&y tlaus 
Its: -~-:{_e ff 

Before me per~ally appeared, ~Pr~DM ~DA !Lu\us , who is 
personally known _V_ o or produced as identification, 
known to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and 
acknowledged to and before me that he/she executed said instrument for the purposes 
therein expressed. 

_ ~SS my hand and official seal, this_}£____ day of hi:!2i2UI\--P? , 2014. 

~Signa~ ,-·>!i',.,. KATHLEEN A FOLEY 
:'f!-:"Ji.~~ MY COMMISSION# EE100974 

r .1 ·0.'/1 ~*~,:= EXPIRES September 19,2015 Notary"-Public-State of n.o,._, n at large ,,.-"''"•'' 
L!4~0~;;·~39~~0~15~3 --~F~wn~da~No~ta2~s=er~v·re~-~·om~~ My C:nmnission expires: 

f.-· 

2 


